Bid Opening
Joslyn House 25th Anniversary Renovations
July 25th 2018
Attendance Log

	Name
	Affiliation & Title
	Phone #
	Email Address

	Patricia Sonfao
Brandon Sookrah
	Modern Domains 
Project Managers
	704-747-3543
	Patricia@moderndomains.net

	Dave Pratt
	Millbrook Building and Remodeling
	802-878-2663
	MBR2663@aol.com

	Joe Hart
	Bay State Elevator
	802-879-1749
	Joehart@bseco.com

	Chris Clain
Matt Corrado
	Naylor and Breen
	802-353-5667

Office: 802-247-6527
	

	Bob Bath
	Merrill Mechanical
	802-234-0254
	[bookmark: _GoBack]bob@merrillmechanical.com

	Damon Moseley
	Russel Construction
	802-775-3325
	dmoseley@jarc.com

	Michael Varnese
	LaValley Building Supply
	603-454-4670

603-298-5641
	mvarnese@lavalley.com

	Richard Nelson
	Peachtree Builders
	802-738-3900
	Peachtreebuildersinc@gmail.com

	Justin Yandow
	Peakcm, LLC
	802-310-0615
	pjyandow@peakcm.com

	Scott Dupuis
	Dupuis Construction LLC
President
	802-246-7560
	sdupuis@dupuisconstructionvt.com

	Patrick Redden
	Upland Construction LLC

P.M.
	802-952-8883
	Patrick@uplandconstructionvt.com

	Lynn Beebe
	Davis Alterations and Building
	802-763-8666
	lany@dabvt.com

	Robert Wells
	DEW Construction Corporation
	802-872-0505
	rwells@dewcorp.com



